
STATE OF CONNECTICUT 

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

Town of Old Saybrook, Connecticut 

Election Results by Voting DistrictState Primary

August 14, 2018

Governor

DISTRICT 

1-Old Saybrook 

Middle School 

Gymnasium

DISTRICT 

2-Old Saybrook 

High School 

Gymnasium

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

*Ned Lamont

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

288

0
17

305

397

0
18

415

685

0
35

720

Joe Ganim

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

37

0
0

37

45

0
3

48

82

0
3

85

Party Name of Candidate
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Lieutenant Governor

DISTRICT 

1-Old Saybrook 

Middle School 

Gymnasium

DISTRICT 

2-Old Saybrook 

High School 

Gymnasium

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

*Susan Bysiewicz

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

209

0
13

222

297

0
10

307

506

0
23

529

Eva Bermudez Zimmerman

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

113

0
4

117

140

0
12

152

253

0
16

269

Party Name of Candidate
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Treasurer

DISTRICT 

1-Old Saybrook 

Middle School 

Gymnasium

DISTRICT 

2-Old Saybrook 

High School 

Gymnasium

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

*Shawn Wooden

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

184

0
13

197

228

0
9

237

412

0
22

434

Dita Bhargava

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

131

0
4

135

203

0
13

216

334

0
17

351

Party Name of Candidate
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Attorney General

DISTRICT 

1-Old Saybrook 

Middle School 

Gymnasium

DISTRICT 

2-Old Saybrook 

High School 

Gymnasium

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

*William Tong

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

198

0
11

209

273

0
14

287

471

0
25

496

Chris Mattei

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

70

0
4

74

109

0
5

114

179

0
9

188

Paul R Doyle

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

46

0
2

48

49

0
3

52

95

0
5

100

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 

1-Old Saybrook 

Middle School 

DISTRICT 

2-Old Saybrook 

High School 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

No.of Names on Registry

No. Checked as Having Voted

No.of Overseas Voters

1,002

346

0

1,483

460

0

2,485

806

0

STATS

DISTRICT 

1-Old Saybrook 

Middle School 

DISTRICT 

2-Old Saybrook 

High School 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

Machine/Polling Place Total

Absentee Total

Election Day Registration (EDR)

Total Votes

329

17

0

346

442

18

0

460

771

35

0

806

STATS
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Town Clerk Name Sarah Becker

Old Saybrook, ConnecticutTown Name

Sign Here
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