

STATE OF CONNECTICUT OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

State Primary August 14, 2018 Town of Old Saybrook, Connecticut Election Results by Voting District

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate Governor		DISTRICT 1-Old Saybrook Middle School Gymnasium	DISTRICT 2-Old Saybrook High School Gymnasium	Grand Total for Town
Democratic Party	*Ned Lamont Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	288 0 17 305	397 0 18 415	685 0 35 720
	Joe Ganim Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	37 0 0 37	45 0 3 48	82 0 3 85

Printed on 8/14/2018 9:35:34PM Page 1 of 6

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate Lieutenant Governor		DISTRICT 1-Old Saybrook Middle School Gymnasium	DISTRICT 2-Old Saybrook High School Gymnasium	Grand Total for Town
Democratic Party	*Susan Bysiewicz Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	209 0 13 222	297 0 10 307	506 0 23 529
	Eva Bermudez Zimmerman Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	113 0 4 117	140 0 12 152	253 0 16 269

Printed on 8/14/2018 9:35:34PM Page 2 of 6

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate Treasurer		DISTRICT 1-Old Saybrook Middle School Gymnasium	DISTRICT 2-Old Saybrook High School Gymnasium	Grand Total for Town
Democratic Party	*Shawn Wooden Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	184 0 13 197	228 0 9 237	412 0 22 434
	Dita Bhargava Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	131 0 4 135	203 0 13 216	334 0 17 351

Printed on 8/14/2018 9:35:34PM Page 3 of 6

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate		DISTRICT 1-Old Saybrook Middle School	DISTRICT 2-Old Saybrook High School	Grand Total for Town
Attorney General		Gymnasium	Gymnasium	
Democratic	*William Tong			
Party	Machine/Polling Place	198	273	471
	EDR	0	0	0
	Absentee	11	14	25
	Total	209	287	496
	Chris Mattei			
	Machine/Polling Place	70	109	179
	EDR	0	0	0
	Absentee	4	5	9
	Total	74	114	188
	Paul R Doyle			
	Machine/Polling Place	46	49	95
	EDR	0	0	0
	Absentee	2	3	5
	Total	48	52	100

Printed on 8/14/2018 9:35:34PM Page 4 of 6

STATS	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	Grand
	1-Old Saybrook	2-Old Saybrook	Total for
	Middle School	High School	Towns
No. of Names on Registry	1,002	1,483	2,485
No. Checked as Having Voted	346	460	806
No. of Overseas Voters	0	0	0

STATS	DISTRICT 1-Old Saybrook Middle School	DISTRICT 2-Old Saybrook High School	Grand Total for Towns
Machine/Polling Place Total	329	442	771
Absentee Total	17	18	35
Election Day Registration (EDR)	0	0	0
Total Votes	346	460	806

Printed on 8/14/2018 9:35:34PM Page 5 of 6

Sign Here			
	Town Name	Old Saybrook, Connecticut	
	Town Clerk Name	Sarah Becker	

Printed on 8/14/2018 9:35:34PM Page 6 of 6